Lot So Pesimdne~ 4L

aured
Harmett County Central Permitting \\lﬂ%
PO Box 65 Lilington, NC 27546
Telephone Number 910-883-4759
. Al T ermit .
Owner's Name: __, _Jdsoin Prcs Genshuchonding, Date: 5!1’))07
Address: 21 Gean Fuest (Limds, Dlin N ' Phone: _9jo -27-p81 |
Duect\onsto site: _ Lw. et o Wil y A —
Hﬂa’fl Z m‘m_&m_mmmmﬂs on 1t Tuyn (21 into Subddnsin~ s Leck (S o n7m+
Subdivision: __PEVS1 mmen I 11s lot __ SO
Qg_rﬁum:ﬂns (Please Check) Building Use: (Please Check)
_tResidential
___Renovatlon .- __Modular
___Addition : Comnerctal
___Moved House Mum-Faﬂuty
__Other Cs

Description of Proposed Work: New th-b
Total Project Cost. ___| SO, 000

Buliding Permit information
Heated SF 2214 Craw! Space () Building Construction Cost$ __ /5D, 000

Un SF Lifo Slab () Acres Disturbed _» Y ¢4 Stories 2
M aLc—- 59T-8pil
Contractor's Company Telephone

121 Qreen Borest (vl Duufm N¢ : 50854

mﬁofumls | TypoSystem __HyAT Mechan:e;!(‘.osts 1,000
TacKson’s _/tﬂj:.u? ¥ ghé Tve 20-- 39 ~ L4/0 —
Mechenical Contractor's Corpany Nam Telephone
Pvboy 323 Bewsod, N D504 23699
Address - f ticense #
Signaure cf Officer(s) of Corporation
DO
-09¢
[
Insthation ¥ R 1Y )
Residential (Y Other () Not Required () 519 0l -
Tadhuna Foswlwhon I, inc. (yammer, (A14) GG l- 0994
insulation Contractor's Company Name Address Telephone
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Application #

Commercial Jobs must fill out this portion
Sprinkler System Information

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name Contact & Telephone

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Fire Alarm System Information

Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name Contact & Telephone

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Driveway Access - NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes No

Homeowners Applying to Build Their Own Home
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit Technician to determine if you qualify for permit under Owners Exemption.

Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations as to Issue of Building Permits (Memo available upon request)

1. Do you own the land on which this building will be constructed? ___yes ___no

2. Have you hired or intend to hire an individual to superintend and manage construction of
the project? __yes __no

3. Do you intend to directly control & supervise construction activities? ___yes ___no

4. Do you intend to schedule, contract, or directly pay for all phases of construction work to
be done? __yes ___no

5. Do you intend to personally occupy the building for at least 12 consecutive months
following completion of construction and do you understand that if you do not do so, it

creates the presumption under law that you fraudulently secured the permit?
yes no

Sign & date

| hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is correct
and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and
Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. | state the information on the above
contractors is correct as known to me and if any changes occur including listed contractors, site plan,
building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes, | certify it is
my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes.

- OAALs Drdct S)7]ov
9

nature of Owner/Contfactor/Officer(s) of Corporation Date
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. Application #__ 0G~S6C i 33

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation
N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # ﬂa"S‘DQ l{e33% being the:

General Contractor
Owner
% Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) performing
the work set forth in the permit:

Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers'
compensation insurance to cover them.

7 Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting
Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation

insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person,
firm or corporation carrying out the work.

Firm Name:  «JASon Phe lonstrucbon  jne.
SignNitleWT ,'04,. 9 . Offi M"ME"V
Date: 51!") !6’7
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Plan Box Number R /‘} §

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Sequence

10 v
10-30
20

20
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40 e
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
999

)\

4

Job Name S ason eic,e,GMsth

Date: S - 1¥%-077
Appl. #_ 0,6 -5 16 33¢
Valuation® | 758 13
Sq.Feet 270 ¢

R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit



