## Harnett County Central Permitting PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546 Telephone Number 910-893-4759

16338

Application for Building and Trade Permit
Owner's Name: Jason Price Construction, Inc. Date: 5/17/07
Address: 121 Green Torost winter Duan, NC Phone: 910-897-8811
Directions to job site: Take 27 W. out of Willington, 15 mins to Hocker Kd. Right turn me Hower Rd. 2 mins to Persimmen Hills on 18ff. Turn 18ff into subdinsion a lot is on night.
Hower Ra. I muss to ressimmen this on 1817. Turn 1817 this subsection is over 1917.
Subdivision: Persimmon Hills Lot: 50
Construction Type: (Please Check)  Building Use: (Please Check)
New
Renovation Modular
AdditionCommercial
Moved HouseMulti-Family
Other Description of Proposed Work: New Home
Tetal Project Costs 150 AV/2
Total Project Cost: 150,000
Building Permit Information
Heated SF 2716 Crawl Space () Building Construction Cost \$ 150,000
Unheated SF 460 Slab (2) Acres Disturbed • 40 Stories 2
Jason Price Construction Inc. 910-897-8811
Building Contractor's Company Name Telephone
121 Green Forest circu Dunn, NC 50859
Address License #
Address License # Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Description of Work New Home Electrical Cost \$ 7,000
Description of Work New Home Electrical Cost \$ 1,000
TS Pole: Yes (1) NS(1) Underground (1) Service Size:Amps
Mat Electrical Contactor Inc 919-258-6570
Telephone
Electrical Contractor's Company Name  Telephone  [1906-4
Electrical Contractor's Company Name  Telephone  [1906-4
Electrical Contractor's Company Name  Telephone  [1906-4
PR-BOX 384 BORKWAY N. C. 27505  Address  License #  License #
Electrical Confractor's Company Name  PR-Box 384 Brokkwey A.C. 27505  Addjess  James F. Romas F. Romas F.  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Mechanical Permit Information
Electrical Confractor's Company Name  PR-BOX 384 BORAWAY A.C. 27505  Address  Address  Janes F. Romas T.  Inches F.  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Mechanical Permit Information
Electrical Contractor's Company Name  Telephone  1906-U  1906-U  License #  Topics F, Romb STR  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Typo System  Typo System  Typo System  Typo System  Typo System  Telephone  1906-U  License #  License #  Mechanical Permit Information  Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000
Electrical Contractor's Company Name  Telephone  1906-U  1906-U  License #  Topics F, Romb STR  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Typo System  Typo System  Typo System  Typo System  Typo System  Telephone  1906-U  License #  License #  Mechanical Permit Information  Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000
Electrical Confractor's Company Name  PR-BOX 384 BIDDAWAY A.C. 27505  Addjess  James F. Romas F. Romas F.  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  TACK SOAL'S Heating + A/C Twin  1906-W  License #  License #  Mechanical Permit Information  Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Typo System  Typo System  1906-W  License #  1906-W  1
Electrical Confractor's Company Name  PR-Box 384 Brokkwey 1. C. 27505  Addless  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Tack So N's Heating + A/C Two 910-891-5410  Mechanical Contractor's Company Name  Telephone  Telephone  1/906-U  License #  Mechanical Permit Information  Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Tack So N's Heating + A/C Two 910-891-5410  Mechanical Contractor's Company Name  Telephone
Electrical Confractor's Company Name  PR-Box 384 Brokkwey A.C. 27505  Addjess  James F. Romas F. Romas F.  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Typo System  Hytc  Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Number of Units  Typo System  Hytc  Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Tack Son's Heating + A/C Inc.  Mechanical Contractor's Company Name  P. U Box 82 Benson, N.L. 27504  License #
Electrical Contractor's Company Name  P. Box 384 Brokust A.C. 27505  Addless  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Hyto Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Tack Son's Heating + A/C Thin 910-891-54/0  Mechanical Contractor's Company Name  P. U Box 82 Benson, N.L. 27504  Telephone  7504  7504  7504
Electrical Contractor's Company Name  P. Box 384 Brokaway A.C. 27505  Indicates  Company Telephone  License #  Company Name  Telephone  Indicates  Company Name  Telephone  Indicates  License #  License #  License #  License #  License #  O. David Spukkan  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Typo Syste
Electrical Contractor's Company Name    Contractor's Company Name   Telephone
Electrical Contractor's Company Name  PR-Box 384 Brokeway A.C. 27505  Indifess  Indife
Electrical Contractor's Company Name  P.D. Box 384 Bob Rupe V. A. C. 27505  Address  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Typo System  Mechanical Permit Information  Nechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Nechanical Contractor's Company Name  P.U Box 87 Box son, N.C. 27504  Address  Jackson's Heafing + M/C Inc.  Telephone  P.U Box 87 Box son, N.C. 27504  Address  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Plumbing Permit Information  Description of Work  Nechanical Contractor's Company Name  Plumbing Permit Information
Electrical Confractor's Company Name  D. Box 384 Robbins 1. C. 27505  Address  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Mechanical Permit Information  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Typo System  Hyric Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Mechanical Contractor's Company Name  P. U Box 32 Bcn sov, N.L. 27504  Address  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Baths  2.5 Plumbing Cost \$ 7,000  Plumbing Cost \$ 7,000
Electrical Confractor's Company Name  P. Box 384 Brokensy A. C. 27505  Identification of Company Name  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Typo System  HYAC  Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000  Tack So N's Heating + A/C Inc.  Mechanical Contractor's Company Name  P. U Box 82 Box ion, N. C. 27504  Address  O David Company  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Plumbing Permit Information  Description of Work  Number of Baths  2,5 Plumbing Cost \$ 7,000
Bectrical Contractor's Company Name  Do-Box 384 Borkway A. C. 27505  Addless  Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Typo
Bestrical Contractor's Company Name    De. Box 384   Brokwey   C. 27505   1906-W   License #     Signature of Officer(e) of Corporation     Description of Work   New Home     Number of Units   Typo System   Hy / C   Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000     Tack So N's   Heating + A/C   Twin   9/0-891-54/0     Mechanical Contractor's Company Name   Telephone     P. U Bo x 8 2   Box so V   N.C. 27504   23670     Address   License #     Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation     Description of Work   New Home     Number of Baths   2.5   Plumbing Cost \$ 7,000     Plumbing Contractor's Company Name     Chart Contractor's Company Name     Can Hanter View   N. Cock H. 27501     Still Baths   2.5   Telephone     Still Baths   2.5   Telephone     Can Hanter View   N. Cock H. 27501     Still Baths   2.5   Telephone     Still
Telephone   Tele
Bestrical Contractor's Company Name    De. Box 384   Brokwey   C. 27505   1906-W   License #     Signature of Officer(e) of Corporation     Description of Work   New Home     Number of Units   Typo System   Hy / C   Mechanical Cost \$ 7,000     Tack So N's   Heating + A/C   Twin   9/0-891-54/0     Mechanical Contractor's Company Name   Telephone     P. U Bo x 8 2   Box so V   N.C. 27504   23670     Address   License #     Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation     Description of Work   New Home     Number of Baths   2.5   Plumbing Cost \$ 7,000     Plumbing Contractor's Company Name     Chart Contractor's Company Name     Can Hanter View   N. Cock H. 27501     Still Baths   2.5   Telephone     Still Baths   2.5   Telephone     Can Hanter View   N. Cock H. 27501     Still Baths   2.5   Telephone     Still
Telephone  P. Box 384 Brokway R.C. 27505  Identical Contractor's Company Name  Description of Work Number of Units  Typo System  Typo S
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work Number of Units  Typo System  Public Son Strain Son Son Son Son Son Son Son Son Son So
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System  Figure 1 Style  Mechanical Permit Information  Description of Work  Number of Units  Typo System
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Description of Work Number of Units  Typo System  Public Son Strain Son Son Son Son Son Son Son Son Son So

	Application #	
Commercial Jol Sprinkler	bs must fill out this portion System Information	
Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name	Contact & Telephone	· <b>-</b>
Address	License #	<del>_</del>
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation  Fire Alarn	n System Information	
Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name	Contact & Telephone	_
Address	License #	<del>-</del>
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation <u>Driveway Access</u> - NC Department of Tra	ansportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes	No
Homeowners Apply Please answer the following questions then see a Permit	/ing to Build Their Own Home Technician to determine if you qualify for permit under Owr	ners Exemption.
Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations a	as to Issue of Building Permits (Memo available	e upon request)
1. Do you own the land on which this bu	ilding will be constructed? yes	no
2. Have you hired or intend to hire an income the project?	dividual to superintend and manage cor yes	nstruction of no
3. Do you intend to directly control & sup	pervise construction activities? yes	no
4. Do you intend to schedule, contract, of be done?	or directly pay for all phases of construc yes	tion work to
5. Do you intend to personally occupy the following completion of construction and creates the presumption under law that y	do you understand that if you do not do	nonths o so, it
creates the presumption under law that y	you haddulently secured the permit-	no

I hereby certify that I have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is correct and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. I state the information on the above contractors is correct as known to me and if <u>any</u> changes occur including listed contractors, site plan, building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes, I certify it is my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes.

Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation

Sign & date

5/17/0**%** Date

## Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned	applicant for Building Permit #being the:	
	General Contractor Owner Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner	
Do hereby confine the work set forth	rm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) performing in the permit:	
	Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.	
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.	
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.	
	Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.	
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person, firm or corporation carrying out the work.		
Firm Name:	Jason Price Construction, Inc.	
Sign/Title:	atam Pra, Offia Monaga	
Date:5	117/07	

Plan Box Number AAS

Job Name Jason Price Constr

Date: 5-18-07

## Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Appl. # <u>0.6-500 16</u> 338 Valuation <u>\$ 175813</u> Sq. Feet <u>270</u> 4

## Sequence

10	R* Bldg. Footing
10-30	R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
20	R* Building Foundation
20	Address Confirmation
30-999	Open Floor
30-999	R* Bldg. Slab Insp.
30-999	R* Elec. Under Slab
30-999	R*Plumb. Under Slab
40	Four Trade Rough In
40	Four Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Three Trade Rough In
40	Three Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Two Trade Rough In
40	Two Trade Rough In> 2500
40	One Trade Rough In
40	One Trade Rough In > 2500
50	R* Insulation
60	Four Trade Final
60	Four Trade Final > 2500
60	Three Trade Final
60	Three Trade Final > 2500
60	Two Trade Final
60	Two Trade Final > 2500
60	One Trade Final
60	One Trade Final > 2500
999	Envir. Operations Permit